CeraLink®
Capacitors for fast-switching semiconductors
Series/Type:  Low profile (LP) series
Ordering code:  B58031*
Date:  2019-01-07
Version:  6.1
 TDK Electronics AG 2019. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without TDK Electronics' prior express consent is prohibited.

Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 3 of 3
Important notes at the end of this document.
Electrical specifications and ordering codes
Lead
type
Vpk, max
V
VR
V
Vop
V
Cnom, typ
µF
Ceff, typ
µF
C0
µF
Ordering code
L-style 650 500 400 1 0.6 0.35 ±20% B58031I5105M062
J-style 650 500 400 1 0.6 0.35 ±20% B58031U5105M062
L-style 1000 700 600 0.5 0.25 0.14 ±20% B58031I7504M062
J-style 1000 700 600 0.5 0.25 0.14 ±20% B58031U7504M062
L-style 1300 900 800 0.25 0.13 0.07 ±20% B58031I9254M062
J-style 1300 900 800 0.25 0.13 0.07 ±20% B58031U9254M062
Typical values as a design reference for CeraLink applications
Rated voltage
VR
V